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MADE IN U.S.A.

Vistone A-30 is a synthetic diester basestock for use in a wide 
range of high performance lubricants including crankcase oils 
and industrial oils. 

Vistone A-30 is particularly suitable for use in compressor 
oils and hydraulic �uids. It is also useful in two-cycle engine 
lubricants and high temperature greases.

Product Description

Typical Test Data

Applications & Uses: 

●  Recommended for use a component in rotary screw 
     compressors.
●  Shows major improvements in performance 
     against mineral oils.
●  Low deposits.
●  Used in Single & Multi-stage reciprocating 
     air compressors.
●  Used in crankcase oils, hydraulic oils and two-cycle 
     engines.

Features & Bene�ts:

●  High film strength.
●  Excellent oxidation resistance, thermal stability and 
     solvency for improved cleanliness, increased service 
     and �lter life.
●  Excellent air entrainment properties and good 
     demulsibility properties.
●  Wide operating temperature range providing high 
     and low temperature protection.

PRODUCT CODE: 37009

10.16

TEST PARAMETERS ASTM

Appearance 
Color
API Gravity
Density @ 15 ˚C
Flash Point, COC ˚C
Pour Point,  ˚C
Viscosity:
    cSt @ 40˚C
    cSt @ 100 ˚C
Viscosity Index
Volatility, % o� @ 240 ˚C
Total Acid Number, mgKOH/g
Water Content, ppm

D-1500
D-1298
D-1298
D-92
D-97

D-445
D-445
D-2270

D-664
D-1364

ISO 32

B&C
0.5
23.1
0.915
235
-54

27.1
5.4
138
7
0.04
300

* CONTAINS HIGH PERFORMANCE ADDITIVE CHEMISTRY. 
     VALUES SHOWN HERE ARE TYPICAL AND MAY VARY.
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