Vistone A-30



A PRODUCT OF LUBRICATING SPECIALTIES COMPANY

Product Description

Vistone A-30 is a synthetic diester basestock for use in a wide range of high performance lubricants including crankcase oils and industrial oils.

Vistone A-30 is particularly suitable for use in compressor oils and hydraulic fluids. It is also useful in two-cycle engine lubricants and high temperature greases.

Applications & Uses:

- Recommended for use a component in rotary screw compressors.
- Shows major improvements in performance against mineral oils.
- Low deposits.
- Used in Single & Multi-stage reciprocating air compressors.
- Used in crankcase oils, hydraulic oils and two-cycle engines.

Features & Benefits:

- High film strength.
- Excellent oxidation resistance, thermal stability and solvency for improved cleanliness, increased service and filter life.
- Excellent air entrainment properties and good demulsibility properties.
- Wide operating temperature range providing high and low temperature protection.

Typical Test Data

TEST PARAMETERS	ASTM	ISO 32	
Appearance		B&C	
Color	D-1500	0.5	
API Gravity	D-1298	23.1	
Density @ 15 °C	D-1298	0.915	
Flash Point, COC °C	D-92	235	
Pour Point, °C	D-97	-54	
Viscosity:			
cSt@40°C	D-445	27.1	
cSt @ 100 °C	D-445	5.4	
Viscosity Index	D-2270	138	
Volatility, % off @ 240 °C		7	
Total Acid Number, mgKOH/g	D-664	0.04	
Water Content, ppm	D-1364	300	

* CONTAINS HIGH PERFORMANCE ADDITIVE CHEMISTRY. VALUES SHOWN HERE ARE TYPICAL AND MAY VARY.

TECHNICAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

© 1928-2017 Lubricating Specialties Company. All rights reserved. VISTONE* Compressor Fluids Hallmark is trademark owned by Lubricating Specialties Company. Lubricating Specialties Company | 562.776.4000 | www.lsc-online.com MADE IN U.S.A.